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PUESTO TIEMPO NOMBRE
PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO

CENTRO ESCOLAR CATEGORIA

1 8:30
2 8:33
3 9:28

INES
MARIA
LUNA

PRE BENJAMIN MASCULINO

1 6:50
2 8:11
3 8:40

JAVIER
JOSE LUIS
RODRIGO

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

6:28
7:12
7:18
7:50
7:52
7:55
8:16
8:30
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LUCIA
ANA
MARIA
ANDREA
INES
SONIA
IRENE
SANDRA

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

6:33
6:35
6:38
7:13
7:15
7:44
7:53
8:22
8:25
8:36
9:00
9:37
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JAVIER
JAVIER
IVAN
DANIEL
PRADIP
FERNANDO
CARLOS
JAVIER
ALEJANDRO
icARO
GABRIEL
ALVARO

ALEVIN FEMENINO

10:20
10:54
11:05
11:11
11:26
12:33
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ANDREA
CRISTINA
LAURA
CELIA
IRENE A.
ELENA

BLAZQUEZ
ZARZUELA
LAZARO

GARCIA
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
MARQUES
MACIAS
SAEZ
ENCINAS
SANTANA
FERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ
FRAILE
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
GOMEZ
TEJERO

DE JORGE
GURPEGUI
GUTIERREZ
ARRANZ
DIEZ
CARRASCO

ACEBES
SAN JOSE
FRAILE
SAEZ
SALCEDO
DIEZ

VINAGRE
MARTIN
CASTANO

ALONSO
RETORTILLO
GARCIA

SAMPEDRO
ASENJO
GONZALEZ

GARCIA DE LA PASTORA

MARCOS
LEAL
FRANQUILLO
MOLPECERES

SILVA
ARRANZ
RODRIGUEZ
LLORENTE
SANZ
LOPEZ
PEREZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
TACUNA

DE LA FUENTE

GARCIA DE QUEVEDO

MANSO
GALLEGO
ARRANZ
MARCOS
MARBAN

DE LA FUENTE

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
ARROYO LA VEGA

MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
RAFAELA MARIA

GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

C.D. PARQUESOL

MEDINA DE RIOSECO
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

PREB
PREB
PREB

PREB
PREB
PREB

BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN

BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN

ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV



7
8
9
10
11
12

12:41
12:58
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:59

INES
GALINA
SILVIA
SARA
JULIA
NAGORE

ALEVIN MASCULINO
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10:40
10:42
10:50
10:58
11:02
11:10
11:34
12:23
12:56
13:10

ADRIAN
DAVID
TOMAS
PEDRO
ALVARO
TEODORO
HUGO
INIGO
VELISLAV
MARIO

INFANTIL FEMENINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO

1
2
3

11:56
12:27
13:09

OSCAR
JORGE
MARIO

CADETE MASCULINO

1
2

17:47
20:59

FRECHILLA
STEFANOVA
ZARZUELA
CARDENOSO
DE LA FUENTE
GARCIA

FERNANDEZ
DE CASTRO
SANABRIA
VILLACAMPA
DOMINGO
RUIZ

GARCIA
GAGO
LYUBOMIROV
PRIETO

DE NICOLAS
ACEBES
ARIAS

MIGUEL ANGEL AVEIRO

SANTIAGO

SALCEDO

MODROVIEJO
KOLEVA
MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ
MEDRANO
LAUS

SAMPEDRO
DE CASTRO
LIQUETE
GONZALEZ
CARDABA
LLORENTE
DE LA ROSA
GARCIA
VELICHKOV
AGUADO

MARTINEZ
MANSO
PINTADO

PEREIRO
MARBAN

MIGUEL DELIBES
GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO

MIGUEL DELIBES
GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
MEDINA DE RIOSECO

SAN JOSE

MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO
MIGUEL DELIBES

C.D. PARQUESOL
C.D. PARQUESOL
C.D. PARQUESOL

C.D. PARQUESOL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV

ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV
ALV

INF
INF
INF

CAD
CAD



